
Current Week Previous Week % Change

TEDPIX [1] 1,432,138 1,345,031 6.48

First Market 1,111,256 1,043,475 6.50

Second Market 2,691,258 2,528,101 6.45

Financial Market 1,528,536 1,441,466 6.04

Industrial Market 1,323,012 1,241,726 6.55

FFA TEPIX [2] 1,840,790 1,729,843 6.41

TEFIX 30 [3] 82,674 76,848 7.58

Trading Value (Mil $) 5,773 8,802 -34.41

Trading Volume (Mil) 57,866 39,062 48.14

Trading No. 2,464,914 1,747,343 41.07

Trading Value (Mil $) 4,057 5,580 -27.30

Trading Volume (Mil) 53,749 33,359 61.12

Trading No. 2,067,605 1,423,164 45.28

Trading Value (Mil $) 238 1,302 -81.75

Trading Volume (Mil) 10 55 -81.64

Trading No. 94 1,453 -93.53

Trading Value (Mil $) 1,466 1,914 -23.37

Trading Volume (Mil) 3,271 5,646 -42.06

Trading No. 337,110 289,577 16.41

Trading Value (Mil $) 12.179 6.340 92.11

Trading Volume (Mil) 836 2 55,411.35

Trading No. 60,105 33,149 81.32

Trading Days 5 5 0

Market Cap (Bil $)  1,276 1,358 6.43

Exchange Rate:$1=IRR [4] 42,000 42,000 0.0

[1]Dividend and Price (Broad) Index   [2]Free Float Adjusted Price Index   [3]30 Largest Companies Index   [4]based on www.cbi.ir
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Current Week Previous Week

TEDPIX 1,432,138 1,345,031

First Market 1,111,256 1,043,475

Second Market 2,691,258 2,528,101

Financial Market 1,528,536 1,441,466

Industrial Market 1,323,012 1,241,726

FFA TEPIX [2] 1,840,790 1,729,843

TEFIX 30 [3] 82,674 76,848

Trading Value (Mil $) \ \

Trading Volume (Mil) 57,866 39,062

Trading No. 2,464,914 1,747,343

Trading Value (Mil $) 170,376 234,355

Trading Volume (Mil) 53,749 33,359

Trading No. 2,067,605 1,423,164

Trading Value (Mil $) 9,976 54,676

Trading Volume (Mil) 10.06 54.81

Trading No. 94 1,453

Trading Value (Mil $) 61,590 80,378

Trading Volume (Mil) 3,271 5,646

Trading No. 337,110 289,577

Trading Value (Mil $) 512 266

Trading Volume (Mil) 836.17 1.51

Trading No. 60,105 33,149

Trading Days 5 5

Market cap 57,043,975 53,598,368

Exchange Rate:$1=IRR [4] 42,000 42,000

Saturday 1,390,777 1,153
Sunday 1,403,618 1,155
Monday 1,418,652 1,270
Tuesday 1,414,232 1,209

Wednesday 1,432,138 973
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